
Historic Preservation Commission 2021 Historic Preservation Grant Recommendations
Project Number Project Sponsor Project Title  District Project Requested Recommended

CHP 2021 01 1
CHP 2021 02 1

CHP 2021 03 5
CHP 2021 04 All
CHP 2021 05 2
CHP 2021 06 5
CHP 2021 07 3

CHP 2021 08 5

Council review and approval: 

Museum ExpansionGranite Falls Historical Society
Stanwood Historical Society
Monroe Historical Society
HistoryLink Snohomish County Writing Our History

Everett Museum of History
Snohomish Historical Society
City of Lynnwood

City of Lake Stevens Historical Society

Floyd Norgaard Cultural Center Restoration
Old City Hall Painting

Records and Photos Preservation
Musem Painting
Lynnood History Comes Alive Graphic Novel

Newspaper Digitization

$176,051
$38,000
$2,500

$18,822
$7,361
$15,000
$14,847

$5,200
$15,000
$2,500
$4,960
$4,771
$15,000
$8,400

$11,000

$5,200
$15,000
$2,500
$4,960
$4,771
$15,000
$8,400

$11,000

$287,384 $66,831 $66,831




