Historic Preservation Commission 2021 Historic Preservation Grant Recommendations						
Project Number	Project Sponsor	Project Title	District	Project	Requested	Recommended
CHP 2021 01	Granite Falls Historical Society	Museum Expansion	1	\$176,051	\$5,200	\$5,200
CHP 2021 02	Stanwood Historical Society	Floyd Norgaard Cultural Center Restoration	1	\$38,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
CHP 2021 03	Monroe Historical Society	Old City Hall Painting	5	\$2.500	\$2,500	\$2.500
CHP 2021 04	HistoryLink	Snohomish County Writing Our History	All	\$18,822	\$4,960	\$4,960
CHP 2021 05	Everett Museum of History	Records and Photos Preservation	2	\$7,361	\$4,771	\$4.771
CHP 2021 06	Snohomish Historical Society	Musem Painting	5	\$15.000	\$15,000	\$15,000
CHP 2021 07	City of Lynnwood	Lynnood History Comes Alive Graphic Novel	3	\$14,847	\$8.400	\$8,400
CHP 2021 08	City of Lake Stevens Historical Society	Newspaper Digitization	5		\$11,000	\$11,000
	-					
				_		
Council review and approval:				\$287,384	\$66.831	\$66,831